~ ,,,
/fl
· -=-=--~ l -.;; . I
• Vl Environmental Technology Co., LTD.
Factory Add: No.5, Xinkang Road, Wusha, Chang 'an
Town, Dongguan City, Guangdong Province,Ch ina
Tel : 0769-8166 7033 Fax : 0769-8166 1733
www.v-l.com.cn http://en .v-1.com.cn

(sinking dust, soot, dander, smoke and other inhalable particles, especially below PM2.5 can enter the lung particles)
Reduce Respirable particulate matter 98%
Reduce
Gas and odors 80%
pet78%
smoke70%
~V1109
Remove diff erenl kinds of odors
(pet, smoke, musty, etc.)
•
~ PHT(PHOTON HYDROXYLATION TECHNOLOGY) AIR PURIFICATION DEVICE
• Installation Picture
• Product Models and Parameters
Model Air circulation (m3/ h)
VBK-GL-1000 lOOOnl /h
VBK-GL-2000 2000m' /h
VBK-Gl-3000 3000m!/h
VBK-GL-4000 - 5000 4000mJ/h
Air Inlet
PHT technology combines the unique air purification technology of Ti02
advanced oxidation technology and photocatalysis technology. It uses
unique wide-wavelength photon wave and special metal catalyst layer

• •
• Decompose harmful gases such as formaldehyde, benzene, ammonia, TVOC, etc.
TVOC
• Purify the odor caused by the reaction of human body breathing, sweat, urine and objects, and mildew and rot.
• Easily maintenance, removing the inner louver, it can be maintained from the front.
• Comprehensive sterilization, no secondary pollution, and low power consumption.
• The external indicator light detects the running status and has the functions of maintenance and fault prompting.
• Installation Picture
~VII 11
Air RebJm Type Photoc.'lb)lysls
Ak· PurlflUltlon Oevke
Clean Air
~ PRODUCT MODELS AND PARAMETERS Photocalalysis Air Purification Device
Air Return Type Photocatalysis Air Purification Device
Model /U• dn:ul•tion ~ Product Si" ::f"' Powe. Environment Temperature J
VBK-HC-340 340m3/h 545 x 250 x 120(mm) ~lOW -5-45-C
VBK-HC-510 510m3/h 645 x 250 x 120(mm) I ~lOW -5-45•c I
VBK-HC-680 680m3/h 1 745 x 250 x 120(mm) ~15W -5-45°C
VBK-HC-850 850m3/h 845 x 250 x 120(mm) ~15W -5-45-C I
VBK- HC-1020 1020m' / h 965 x 250 x 120(mm) ~25W -5- 45•c
VBK- HC-1360 1360m' / h 1265 x 250 x 120(mm) ~30W -s-4s·c _j
VBK- HC-1700 1700m' / h 1370 x 250 x 120(mm) ~30W -s-4s·c
VBK- HC-2040 2040m' / h 1660 x 250 x 120(rnm) ~40W -5-45-C I
*The above size and air volume is for refere nce, which can be customized according to the actual needs.
Pipeline Type Photocatalysis Air Purification Device
Model Air circulation Product Size Input Power Environment Temperature
VBK-GC-500 500m3'h 473 x 185 x 350(rnm) ~lOW -s-45°C
VBK-GC-1000 l OOOm' /h 473 x 283 x 350(mm) ~lOW -5-45°C
VBK·GC-2000 2000m' / h 885 x 283 x 350(rnm) ~20W -5-45°C
VBK·GC-3000 3000m1/h 1085 x 348 x 350(mm) ~30W ·S-45°C
VBK·GC-4000 4000m1/ h 1085 x 445 x 350(mm) ~40W -s- 4s·c
VBK·GC-5000 5000m1/h 1325 x 445 x 3SO(mm) ~sow -5-45°C
VBK-GC-6000 6000m% 1625 x 445 x 350(rnm) ~60W -5 - 45°C
VBK-GC-8000 8000m' /h 1625 x 538 x 350(rnm) :;;;sow -5- 45°C
VBK-GC-10000 lOOOOm' /h 1625 x 678 x 350(mm) ~120W -s- 45•c
VBK-GC-12000 12000m' /h 1735 x 730 x 350(mm) ~ 160W .5 - 4s·c
*The above size and air volume is for refere nce, which can be customized according to the actual needs.
Air Cabinet Type Photocatalysis Air Purification Device
Model Air circulation r.~ Product Size Input Power Environment Temperature
VBK-ZC-1360 13600m% 350 x 348 x 120(mm) ~lSW -s - 4s·c
VBK-ZC-1700 1700rn' /h 600 x 348 x 120(mm) ~18W -s- 4s•c
VBK-ZC-2720 2720m'/h 500 x 663 x 120(mm) ~30W -5 - 45°C
VBK-ZC-3400 3400rn' /h 600 x 663 x 120(rnm) ~36W -5 - 45°C
*The above size and air volume is for reference, which can be customized according to the actual needs.
121 e9n
~ PLASMA AIR PURIFICATION DEVICE
• Plasma Principle:

• The dust collecting electrode can be reused for a long time after cleaning, and the maintenance cost is low.
• The electronic dust removal device has low air resistance and adopts a unique symmetrical plate structure, resistance <25Pa, high
dust removal efficiency, and small resistance change after dust accumulation.
• Low static pressure requiremen ts for air conditioning system fans, thereby reducing air conditioning system equipment and
operating costs.
• Modular design of dust collecting plate, and can be combined into a variety of devices, which is flexible for different space.
• Adopting with an electronic high-vol tage generator for stable operation.
• Big dust collection design with long intervals maintenance cycle.
• Installation Picture
Ai" R~hm Typie Pl.-1Sma
A~ ,\11 lf k:.titlon 0cYkC
@)VII 13
~PRODUCT MODELS AND PARAMETERS Plasma Air Purification Device
Air Return Type Plasma Air Purification Device
Model Air circulation Product Size Input Power Environment Temperature
VBK- HD-340 340m' / h 545 x 250 x 180(mm) ~SW -5- 45°C . -
VBK- HD-510 510m' / h 645 x 250 x 180(mm) ~SW -5-45°C
VBK- HD-680 680m' / h 745 x 250 x 180(mm) :s:, sw -5-45°C
.-
VBK- HD-850 850m' / h 845 x 250 x l 80(mm) ~SW -5-45°C
VBK- HD-1020 j l 020m3/ h 965 x 250 x l 80(mm) ::S lOW -5-45°C
VBK- HD-1360 1360m3/ h 1265 x 250 x 180(mm) ~lOW -5-45°C
VBK- HD-1700 r
·-
1700m3/ h 1370 x 250 x 180(mm) ..;; 1ow -5-45°C
VBK-HD-2040 , 2040m3/ h 1660 x 250 x 180(mm) ..;; 1sw -5-45°C
*The above size and air volume is for reference, which can be customized according to the actual needs.
Pipeline Type Plasma Air Purification Device
Model Air circulation Product Size Input Power Environment Temperature
VBK-GD-500 soom3/~3 x 185 x 410(mm) :S:, 5W -5-45°C
_____,
VBK-G0-1000 lOOOm3/h 473 x 283 x 410(mm) ,,;;;5w -5-45°C
VBK-G0-2000 2000m3/h 885 x 283 x 410(mm) ::SlOW -5-45°C
VBK-G0-3000 3000m3/h 1085 x 348 x 410(mm) .;;;1ow ·5-4S°C
VBK-G0-4000 4000m3/h 1085 x 445 x 410(mm) .;;;1ow -s-4s·c
VBK·G0-5000 5000m3/h 1325 x 445 x 410(mm) :S:,15W -5-45°C
VBK·G·D-6000 6000m% 1625 x 445 x 410(mm) ~lSW -s-45°C
VBK·G0-8000 8000m3/h 1625 x 538 x 410(mm) ~20W -5-45°C
VBK·GD· 10~10000m3 /h 1625 x 678 x 410(mm) :S:,25W -s-4s•c
VBK-GD-12000 12000m,/h 1735 x 730 x 410(mm) ~30W -s-4s·c
* The above size and air volume is for reference, which can be customized according to the actual needs.
Air Cabinet Type Plasma Air Purification Device
Model Air circulation Product Size Input Power Environment Temperature
VBK-ZD-1360 1360m3/ h 500 x 348 x 180(mm) ~SW -s-4s0
c
VBK-ZD-1700 1700m1/ h 600 x 348 x 180(mm) ~SW -s-4s•c
VBK-ZD-2720 2720m3/ h 500 x 663 x 180(mm) ~lOW -5-45°C
VBK-ZD-3400 3400m3/h 600 x 663 x 180(mm) ~lOW -5-45°C
*The above size and air vo lume is for reference, which can be customized according to the actual needs.
141en
~ PHOTOELECTRIC AIR PURIFICATION DEVICE
• Photoelectric Principle:

• High efficiently kil l bacteria, viruses and harmful microorganisms.
• Decompose harmful gases such as formaldehyde, benzene, ammonia, TVOC, etc.
• Easily maintenance, removing the inner louver, it can be maintained from the front.
• The external indicator I ight detects the running status, and specific fault prompt function.
• It can be connected with the central air conditioner, or control separately, and wind reaction is also available.
• Installation Picture
~t-low
"
'
Ai Flow
/
~n 115
~ PRODUCT MODELS AND PARAMETERS Photoelectric Air Purification Device
Air Return Type Photoelectric Air Purification Device
Model Air circulation Product Size Input Power Environment Temperature
VBK-HGD-340 340m' / h 545 x 250 x 245(mm) :;;; 15w -5-45°C . -
VBK-HGD-510 510m1/h 645 x 250 x 245(mm) ~15W -5-45°C
~\ 1
VBK-HGD-600 680m' / h 745 x 250 x 245(mm) ~20W -5-45°C
.-
• VBK-HGD-850 850m1/h 845 x 250 x 245(mm) ~20W -5-4s·c
VBK-HGD-1020 I 1020m'/ h 965 x 250 x 245(mm) ~35W -s -45•c
VBK-HGD-1360 1360m3/ h 1265 x 240 x 180(mm) ~40W ·5-45°C
r ·-
VBK-HGD-1700 I 1700m3/ h 1370 x 240 x 180(mm) ,,;;4ow -5-4S°C
VBK-HGD-20401 2040m3/ h 1660 x 240 x 180(mm) ~SSW -s-4s•c
*The above size and air volume is for reference, which can be customized according to the actual needs.
Pipeline Type Photoelectric Air Purification Device
Model Air circulation Product Size Input Power Environment Temperature
VBK-GGD-500 500m3/~3 x lBS x 495(mm) ::S:lSW -s-45•c
----i
VBK-GGIHOOO 1000m3/h 473 x 283 x 495(mm) ::S:lSW -5-45°C
VBK-GG(}-~000m3
/h 885 x 283 x 49S(mm) ~30W -s-4s•c
VBK-GG(}-3000 3000m3/h 108S x 348 x 49S(mm) ~40W ·5-4S°C
VBK-GGD-4000 4000m3/h 1085 x 445 x 495(mm) ~sow -5-45°C
VBK-GGD-SOOO 5000m3/h 1325 x 445 x 495(mm) ~65W -5-45°C
VBK-GGD-6000 6000m3/h 1625 x 44S x 495(mm) ~75W -5-4s 0c
VBK-GGD-800J 8000m' /h 1625 x 538 x 495(rnm) :;;;1oow -s-45•c
VBK-GGD-100001 10000m% 1625 x 678 x 495(mm) :;;; 145W -s-4s•c
VBK -<:iGD-12000 12000m3/h 1735 x 730 x 49S(mm) :;;;1ww ·5-45°C
* The above size and air volume is for reference, which can be customized according to the actual needs.
Air Cabinet Type Photoelectric Air Purification Device
Model Air circulation Product Size Input Power Environment Temperature
VBK-ZGD-1360 1360m'/ h 500 x 348 x 255(mm) :;;;2ow -5- 45°C
VBK-ZGD-1700 1700m3/h 600 x 348 x 255(mm) :;;;23w -5-45°C
VBK-ZGD-2720 2720m'/ h 500 x 663 x 255(mm) :;;;4ow -5-45°C
VBK-ZGD-3400 3400m3/ h 600 x 663 x 255(mm) ~46W -5 -45°C
*The above size and air vo lume is for reference, which can be customized according to the actual needs.
161 ~Vl
Indoor Air
• NEW GENERATION